North Suffolk Circle of The King's Daughters



Founding organization of

Golf Tournament May 11, 2018 Location: Sleepy Hole Golf Course 4700 Sleepy Hole Road Suffolk, VA 23435

Who: Open to the Public Registration Deadline is **May 5th, 2018**

Event Schedule (Rain or Shine): 11:30 – 12:45 Check-in/Registration 1:00 pm Shotgun Start

General Tournament Information: Entry Fee: \$65.00 – Individual \$260.00 – 4 player team (Includes: Green Fee, Cart, Range Balls, and Dinner)

- o 4 Person Teams
- o Captain's Choice Format
- Mulligan Available @ \$5.00 each
 (5 for \$20 Max of 5 per person)
- Awards presented at end of Round Closest to Pins on 2 Par 3's 50/50 Raffle - Door Prizes

All proceeds for this Golf to Benefit The Children's Hospital of The King's Daughters (CHKD)

North Suffolk Circle of The King's Daughters GOLF TOURNAMENT <u>MAY 11th, 2018</u>

Sleepy Hole Golf Course 4700 Sleepy Hole Road, Suffolk, VA 23435

PLEASE CHECK YOUR LEVEL OF PARTICIPATION

Hole Sponsor \$100.00
Individual Golfer \$ 65.00
4 Person Team \$260.00

.....

Sponsor Name	
Address	
City, State ZIP	
Telephone#	

- 1. Name_____ Telephone#_____ E-Mail_____
- 2. Name_____ Telephone#_____ E-Mail_____
- 3. Name_____ Telephone#_____ E-Mail_____
- 4. Name_____ Telephone#_____ E-Mail_____

Please make check payable to: North Suffolk Circle Mail to: Diane Conroy, 2868 North Shore Drive, Suffolk, VA 23435

> Questions call Diane Conroy, 757-705-4654 (email: <u>didrew4@aol.com</u>) or Debbie Lauver, 757-237-4803 (<u>uniqdeb@charter.net</u>)

All proceeds for this Golf to Benefit The Children's Hospital of The King's Daughters (CHKD)